f HOSPITAL
SERVICIO NACIONAL DE SALUD
PADRE BILLINI R NAcal

CUENTA UNICA
DEL 01 AL 31 DE ENERO 2021
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FECHA DETALLE/CONCEPTO CK/DEP./TRANSF. | ENTRADAS | SALIDAS | BALANCE
31-dic-20 |BALANCE AL 31/12/2020 6,631,415.69 0.00| 6,631,415.69
06-ene-21  |DEP. ARS SIMAG (B0100000523)(382098) ck#-165061 0020-020-120 1,000.00 6,632,415.69
08-ene-21  |TR. ARS SEMMA (B0100000507) (382099) 26,547.60 6,658,963.29
TR.(ARS-SENASA-Contributivo), (B1500048195-96-97)
08-ene-21  |(CK#171042),Rec (382100} 364,745.65 7,023,708.94
TR.(ARS-Reservas), (B1500000526-96-97) {382101) TRANSF
19-ene-21  |175454 5,526.41 7,029,235.35
DEP.(PRIMERA-ARS HUMANQO-382102-ft#-80100000519)(CK-
19-ene-21  [123998-d/f-12/01/2021) 237,577.35 7,266,812.70
DEP.(ARS HUMANO-382103-ft4-B010000 0522)(CK-153318 -
19-ene-21  |152392 -d/f- 12/01/2021 - 14/01/2021) 57,016.86 7,323,829.56
TR.[ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), (B1500000521-96-97) [382104]
20-ene-21  |TRANSF 2211773 43,204.00 7,367,033.56
22-ene-21 | TR.(ARS-SENASA-SUBSIDIADO-)382105 (CK#173625) 3,200,708.62 10,567,742.18
27-ene-21  |TRANSFERENCIA CUENTA UNICA 5,000,000.00] 5,567,742.18
26-ene-21  |TR.ARS FUTURO-382106 (BO100000543) TR, 14,560.00 5,582,302.18
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3,950,886.49| 5,000,000.00

Y sy R 0

Dr. Sergio A. Roque Cruz,

-
i T e

Bypurfe MT""ZS
Dﬁ%DaAIfOR: —

Licda. Dominga Otafio s~

Enc. Contabilidad HDPB:




